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ASHEVILLE 01
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 01

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,200.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 02
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 02

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,897.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,897.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 03
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 03

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$9,475.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,475.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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ASHEVILLE 06
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 06

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$63,650.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$63,650.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 07
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 07

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$3,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$43,500.00

$713,500.00

$670,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$145,516.00

$150,516.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

5

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$240,437.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,330,000.00

$1,570,437.00

$0.00

$0.00

17

0
0

0

0

4

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$83,000.00

$213,000.00

$130,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

3

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,700.00

$3,700.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$7,700.00

$0.00
$0.00

$67,600.00

$0.00

$369,280.00

$2,217,830.00

$1,773,250.00

$0.00

2

0
0

1

0

6

6

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$2,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14,000.00

$156,000.00

$140,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

2

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$41,000.00

$0.00

$63,268.00

$319,268.00

$215,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

5

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,200.00

$10,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

2

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$39,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$32,000.00

$0.00

$44,624.00

$265,624.00

$150,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

3

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$101,300.00

$0.00

$110,900.00

$935,200.00

$723,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

4

0

6

5

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

4 0

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$420,000.00

$69,000.00
$0.00

$70,000.00

$0.00

$128,000.00

$773,000.00

$86,000.00

$0.00

2

1
0

1

0

8

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$32,000.00

$0.00

$13,600.00

$1,417,100.00

$1,371,500.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

3

7

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 1

REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,008.00

$0.00
$699,578.00

$0.00

$0.00

$333,803.00

$2,423,054.00

$1,384,665.00

$0.00

1

0
2

0

0

13

8

0
0.00
0.00

1.00

0.00
0.00

2.00

0 0
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SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$284,816.00

$0.00
$0.00

$63,000.00

$0.00

$360,500.00

$938,316.00

$230,000.00

$0.00

5

0
0

2

0

11

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$159,980.00

$0.00

$90,262.00

$716,545.00

$466,303.00

$0.00

0

0
0

4

0

6

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

4 0

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$7,339,718.00

$0.00
$0.00

$699,578.00
$69,000.00

$3,144,153.00
$1,092,683.00

$566,880.00

38

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
2 1 2

16 1

1
79
37

17

$12,912,012.00Total Project Value


